Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month
under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant
representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

016154

016152

016153

016151

016157

016158

016159

016164

016165

016168

016173

Date Issued

01/06/2016

01/06/2016

01/06/2016

01/06/2016

02/06/2016

02/06/2016

02/06/2016

06/06/2016

06/06/2016

07/06/2016

07/06/2016

Licence
Number

32UHA16028

32UHT02946

32UHT02947

32UHT02945

32UHB50028

32UHB50028

32UHA16029

32UHT02948

32UHT02949

32UHB70013

32UHB50059

Client Name

Miss L H Latus

Mrs D Booth

Mr A G Wesley

Mr D G Smith

Mr D J Wallis

Mr D J Wallis

Mr M G A Allibone

Mr P Warmoth

Mr N Thompson

Mr K Jenopan

Mr K Barrass

Premises Name

Faldingworth Village Hall

Riseholme Old Hall

Marton and Gate Burton Village Hall

The Cross Keys Country Inn

The Cross Keys Country Inn

Willow Banks Equestrian Centre

Blyton Airfield

Scotter Mini Market

The Kings Head

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Application Type

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Transfer

Change Supervisor

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Suspension Lifted

Int Amend
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Application
Number

016172

016170

016169

016171

016174

016176

016180

016195

016196

016181

016182

016183

016184

016185

016186

016187

Date Issued Licence
Number
07/06/2016 32UHB50047
07/06/2016 32UHB70013
07/06/2016 32UHB70013
07/06/2016 32UHB50047
08/06/2016 32UHT02950
09/06/2016 32UHA16030
10/06/2016 32UHA11032
10/06/2016 32UHT02951
10/06/2016 32UHT02952
10/06/2016 32UHA10011
10/06/2016 32UHA10012
10/06/2016 32UHA10013
10/06/2016 32UHA10014
10/06/2016 32UHA10015
10/06/2016 32UHA10016
10/06/2016 32UHA10018

Client Name

New Inn 2013 Ltd

Mr G Rai

Mr G Rai

New Inn 2013 Ltd

Mrs S Deacon

Ms S Johnstone

Mr S Essom

Ms S Clack

Mrs M Riley

Miss L A Manders

Mr M J Meadows

Mr P Kent

Mr P J Catlow

Miss A L Gregory

Miss R J Brett

Mr J W Burnham

Premises Name

New Inn

Scotter Mini Market

Scotter Mini Market

New Inn

The Barn

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Cafe R

Licence Type

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Application Type

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

Transfer

Transfer

Temp Event Notice

New

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend
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Application
Number

016188

016189

016190

016191

016192

016193

016194

016198

016202

016199

016203

016205

016206

016207

016208

016211

Date Issued Licence
Number
10/06/2016 32UHA10019
10/06/2016 32UHA10020
10/06/2016 32UHA10021
10/06/2016 32UHA10025
10/06/2016 32UHA10022
10/06/2016 32UHA10013
10/06/2016 32UHA10026
15/06/2016 32UHT02953
15/06/2016 32UHT02954
15/06/2016 32UHB50024
16/06/2016 32UHT02955
17/06/2016 32UHT02956
20/06/2016 32UHA90012
20/06/2016 32UHA16031
20/06/2016 32UHA16032
20/06/2016 32UHT02957

Client Name

Premises Name

Mr P Storr

Mr J H Gainey

Miss L Graves

Miss H J Appleyard

Mr A Anastasiou

Mr P Kent

Mrs R Kaye

Mrs M S Brunton

Middle Rasen Primary School

Mrs C J Kennedy Laughton Community Field

Mr A Akhtar Spice Mystery

Mr P Murray Riseholme College Showground
Campus

Mr J Deacon Scampton C of E Primary School

Mrs K J Vickers

Mr P L Sumners

Mrs S Saville

Mrs C Watson Market Rasen Race Course Ltd

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

New

New

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

016219

016220

016221

016225

016226

016227

016235

016236

016237

016238

016239

016240

016249

016246

016247

016248

Date Issued Licence
Number
21/06/2016 32UHT02958
22/06/2016 32UHT02959
22/06/2016 32UHA50117
22/06/2016 32UHT02960
27/06/2016 32UHT02961
27/06/2016 32UHT02962
28/06/2016 32UHA10023
28/06/2016 32UHA10027
28/06/2016 32UHA10028
28/06/2016 32UHA10029
28/06/2016 32UHA10030
28/06/2016 32UHA10032
29/06/2016 32UHT02963
29/06/2016 32UHT02964
29/06/2016 32UHT02965
29/06/2016 32UHT02966

Client Name

Ms S J Stevenson

Mr J A Roberts

Mrs C Krakow

Mr M R Cliffe

Mr J McDonald

Mr P Turner

Ms K Farrow

Ms K Goddard

Mr G Pattison

Miss L M Gray

Miss K A Martin

Ms S L Leeson

Mr E J Simons

Mrs K E Cooper

Mrs Z Dickinson

Mrs M A Brown

Premises Name

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Hall Farm

Scothern Village Hall

Watmough Memorial Recreation Field

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Gainsborough & District Liberal Club

Hilltop Social and Recreational Club

Hilltop Social and Recreational Club

Hilltop Social and Recreational Club

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Int Amend

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name

Licence Type Application Type
Number Number
016245 29/06/2016 32UHA16033 Mr S J Nash Personal Alcohol Licence New
016250 30/06/2016 32UHT02967 Mrs S D Pompa Cherry Willingham Primary School Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH ~ Temp Event Notice
Alcohol
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