

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	<u>Premises Name</u>	Licence Type	Application Type
016154	01/06/2016	32UHA16028	Miss L H Latus		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
016152	01/06/2016	32UHT02946	Mrs D Booth	Faldingworth Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016153	01/06/2016	32UHT02947	Mr A G Wesley	Riseholme Old Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016151	01/06/2016	32UHT02945	Mr D G Smith	Marton and Gate Burton Village Hall	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016157	02/06/2016	32UHB50028	Mr D J Wallis	The Cross Keys Country Inn	Premises Licence	Transfer
016158	02/06/2016	32UHB50028	Mr D J Wallis	The Cross Keys Country Inn	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
016159	02/06/2016	32UHA16029	Mr M G A Allibone		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
016164	06/06/2016	32UHT02948	Mr P Warmoth	Willow Banks Equestrian Centre	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016165	06/06/2016	32UHT02949	Mr N Thompson	Blyton Airfield	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016168	07/06/2016	32UHB70013	Mr K Jenopan	Scotter Mini Market	Premises Licence	Suspension Lifted
016173	07/06/2016	32UHB50059	Mr K Barrass	The Kings Head	Premises Licence	Int Amend

Compiled: 26/07/2016 11:43:55 Page 1 of 5

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	<u>Premises Name</u>	Licence Type	Application Type
016172	07/06/2016	32UHB50047	New Inn 2013 Ltd	New Inn	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
016170	07/06/2016	32UHB70013	Mr G Rai	Scotter Mini Market	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
016169	07/06/2016	32UHB70013	Mr G Rai	Scotter Mini Market	Premises Licence	Transfer
016171	07/06/2016	32UHB50047	New Inn 2013 Ltd	New Inn	Premises Licence	Transfer
016174	08/06/2016	32UHT02950	Mrs S Deacon	The Barn	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016176	09/06/2016	32UHA16030	Ms S Johnstone		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
016180	10/06/2016	32UHA11032	Mr S Essom		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
016195	10/06/2016	32UHT02951	Ms S Clack	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016196	10/06/2016	32UHT02952	Mrs M Riley	Cafe R	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016181	10/06/2016	32UHA10011	Miss L A Manders		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016182	10/06/2016	32UHA10012	Mr M J Meadows		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016183	10/06/2016	32UHA10013	Mr P Kent		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016184	10/06/2016	32UHA10014	Mr P J Catlow		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016185	10/06/2016	32UHA10015	Miss A L Gregory		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016186	10/06/2016	32UHA10016	Miss R J Brett		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016187	10/06/2016	32UHA10018	Mr J W Burnham		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
016188	10/06/2016	32UHA10019	Mr P Storr		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016189	10/06/2016	32UHA10020	Mr J H Gainey		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016190	10/06/2016	32UHA10021	Miss L Graves		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016191	10/06/2016	32UHA10025	Miss H J Appleyard		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016192	10/06/2016	32UHA10022	Mr A Anastasiou		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016193	10/06/2016	32UHA10013	Mr P Kent		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016194	10/06/2016	32UHA10026	Mrs R Kaye		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016198	15/06/2016	32UHT02953	Mrs M S Brunton	Middle Rasen Primary School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016202	15/06/2016	32UHT02954	Mrs C J Kennedy	Laughton Community Field	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016199	15/06/2016	32UHB50024	Mr A Akhtar	Spice Mystery	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
016203	16/06/2016	32UHT02955	Mr P Murray	Riseholme College Showground Campus	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016205	17/06/2016	32UHT02956	Mr J Deacon	Scampton C of E Primary School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016206	20/06/2016	32UHA90012	Mrs K J Vickers		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
016207	20/06/2016	32UHA16031	Mr P L Sumners		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
016208	20/06/2016	32UHA16032	Mrs S Saville		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
016211	20/06/2016	32UHT02957	Mrs C Watson	Market Rasen Race Course Ltd	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
016219	21/06/2016	32UHT02958	Ms S J Stevenson	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016220	22/06/2016	32UHT02959	Mr J A Roberts	Hall Farm	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016221	22/06/2016	32UHA50117	Mrs C Krakow		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
016225	22/06/2016	32UHT02960	Mr M R Cliffe	Scothern Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016226	27/06/2016	32UHT02961	Mr J McDonald	Watmough Memorial Recreation Field	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016227	27/06/2016	32UHT02962	Mr P Turner	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016235	28/06/2016	32UHA10023	Ms K Farrow		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016236	28/06/2016	32UHA10027	Ms K Goddard		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016237	28/06/2016	32UHA10028	Mr G Pattison		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016238	28/06/2016	32UHA10029	Miss L M Gray		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016239	28/06/2016	32UHA10030	Miss K A Martin		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016240	28/06/2016	32UHA10032	Ms S L Leeson		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016249	29/06/2016	32UHT02963	Mr E J Simons	Gainsborough & District Liberal Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016246	29/06/2016	32UHT02964	Mrs K E Cooper	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016247	29/06/2016	32UHT02965	Mrs Z Dickinson	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016248	29/06/2016	32UHT02966	Mrs M A Brown	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	<u>Premises Name</u>	<u>Licence Type</u>	Application Type
016245	29/06/2016	32UHA16033	Mr S J Nash		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
016250	30/06/2016	32UHT02967	Mrs S D Pompa	Cherry Willingham Primary School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice